
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

M M2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TORNADO TOMMY 1 RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M3/1P. Withers 542634 7/01533P 5M 4P 2M 2YD12/11/2019

 2 SORINDER BALE 2 WPK, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M3/2B. Williamson 539765 6/01352P 2M 4M 5M 6MD05/12/2019

 3 KISSIN' COCO 1 RIS, 27/04/2024, R1, MWeighted points score M3/2P. Withers 542631 3/0697M 6M 4P 7M 6MB12/11/2019

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  8 May 2024 - 07:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

Y MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MY GAIN RIS, 04/05/2024, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1S. Turner 572369 0/01173YD06/02/2022

 2 FINAL SYMPHONY PPK, 02/12/2023, R2, YLast start placegetter M/1R. Stewart 552288 0/01162Y 4Y 6Y 2Y 3YB09/12/2020

 3 CANYA BONFIRE First start M/1S. Turner 575372 0/00B01/08/2022

 4 MISSING SOCKS First start M/1R. Hoogenboom 569610 0/00B08/03/2022

 5 GATHER ROUND NOW, 06/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Hunter 574346 0/0942P 5P 6P 3P 5PD24/06/2022

 6 ZIPPING MOANA 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Polidano 566615 0/0827P 6Y 3P 7Y 3YB10/12/2021

 7 DRUMS IN MOTION PPK, 10/02/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Williams 534630 0/0726Y 2Y 4Y 6Y 8YD23/03/2019

 8 PEREZ BALE 2 DAP, 18/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Williamson 559514 0/0726Y 2P 6P 4Y 8YD10/05/2021

 9 SOMEONE'S LOSS RIS, 04/05/2024, R2, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Turner 579878 0/0584YD24/11/2022

 10 OUR BOY ANGUS RIC, 14/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Fink 565943 0/0748P 4P 4Y 5Y 3YD02/12/2021

 11 ASHBY BLUTO 2 NOW, 22/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Gannon 567595 0/0746P 6P 4P 3P 5PD09/12/2021

 12 LOMA LACEY BUL, 23/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Erwin 573650 0/0648P 8P 4P 3P 6PB23/04/2022

 13 CORLESS IDLE 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Corless 569151 0/0594P 7P 4P 4PB09/02/2022

 14 BILL'S MATE WAU, 25/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1A. Shearman 558010 0/0546Y 6P 5P 4Y 7PD21/04/2021

 15 ON BREAK 2 GRA, 28/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Gaffney 564540 0/0506P 7P 6P 4P 7PD22/08/2021

 16 RICH'S DELIGHT 1 RIS, 20/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0468Y 7Y 7Y 4Y 6PB22/11/2020

 17 CALCULUS 2 RIC, 03/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Hoogenboom 569609 0/0446P 6PB08/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

Y MX 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOLDEN BLEND BUL, 30/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Hunter 574343 2/12136P 3P 1P 2P 2PD24/06/2022

 2 ULTRALIGHT EBBY WPK, 04/05/2024, R4, CWeighted points score 5/5M. Eberand 563528 1/01885C 5P 3C 3P 2PD09/10/2021

 3 EBBY EXPLORER RIC, 24/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Eberand 563526 2/01516P 1P 1P 3Y 5PB09/10/2021

 4 INNOVATION BUL, 23/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Ray 565453 2/11415P 4P 3P 5P 3PD26/11/2021

 5 SLICK ZEUS GOS, 30/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 554967 2/01173P 3P 6P 7P 8YD01/02/2021

 6 CORPORAL TRIGGER 1 RIC, 05/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 542829 2/01007M 7P 6P 6P 2PB02/02/2020

 7 SLICK ATTITUDE GOS, 30/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 554970 1/0905P 4P 4P 4P 8PB01/02/2021

 8 MALTESE EAGLE 1 GBN, 03/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Barton 542267 1/0884P 5P 6P 3Y 8YD03/02/2020

 9 INSTANT BULLET 1 GBN, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Barton 554896 1/0878P 4P 4P 7Y 3YB01/01/2021

 10 KISS OF FIRE 1 PPK, 30/03/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Smith 567357 1/0834Y 8P 6P 8P 1PB17/01/2022

 11 SCREAMING ENVY RIC, 29/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 571490 2/0834P 8P 8P 7P 2YD20/01/2022

 12 MELLCAT KISS BUL, 07/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Erwin 545951 2/0785P 4P 7P 8P 5PB04/05/2020

 13 CITY GIRL BUL, 07/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Erwin 542157 2/0687P 6M 6P 4P (FEL)PB01/02/2020

 14 ZARUDE PPK, 30/03/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Polidano 554539 2/0616Y 6P 6P 7P 8PB29/01/2021

 15 LITTLE BIT SUNNY 1 BUL, 07/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Sanotti 556628 2/0588P 6P 8P 6P 6YD21/11/2020

 16 ZIPPING ADELINE RIC, 01/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Richardson 568111 0/0825P 3P 4P 4P 4PB26/12/2021

 17 ZIPPING MOANA 2 RIC, 29/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Polidano 566615 0/0827P 6Y 3P 7Y 3YB10/12/2021

 18 TRUE INSPIRATION RIC, 22/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Bradley 564382 0/0807P 6P 5Y 2P 5PB31/10/2021

 19 ASHBY BLUTO 1 NOW, 22/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Gannon 567595 0/0746P 6P 4P 3P 5PD09/12/2021

 20 PEREZ BALE 1 RIS, 04/05/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1B. Williamson 559514 0/0726Y 2P 6P 4Y 8YD10/05/2021

 21 ON BREAK 1 GRA, 28/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Gaffney 564540 0/0506P 7P 6P 4P 7PD22/08/2021

 22 RICH'S DELIGHT 2 RIS, 20/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0468Y 7Y 7Y 4Y 6PB22/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

Y MX 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

Y 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WICKED FURY DAP, 02/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 2/1/2P. Ray 532470 17/112712M 3M 3M 3M 1YD18/03/2019

 2 PEN PAUL 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 2/1/2K. Vella 551006 9/51717P 3P 3P 3P 8PD27/10/2020

 3 FLYING RYAN RIC, 06/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 2/1/2B. Richardson 550286 7/61536P 3P 2P (FEL)P 4PD22/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

Y 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BEDAZZLED JEWEL GAR, 12/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Zarb 562931 6/41767P 3P 3Y 2P 4PB04/09/2021

 2 CLEARY RIC, 10/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1A. Hunter 558711 9/61744P 5P 1P 4P 2PD05/05/2021

 3 SORINDER BALE 3 WPK, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 3/1/2B. Williamson 539765 6/51352P 2M 4M 5M 6MD05/12/2019

 4 BLUE TIARA GRA, 28/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1A. Shearman 558014 6/5756P 4P 5P 8P 7PB21/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

Y 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUM RIOT MUS, 24/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Keller 559567 4/31985P 3P 6P 1P 1PB23/05/2021

 2 DEN DEN MUS, 18/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*J. Keller 559569 8/7164(FEL)P 6P 2Y 8P 1PB23/05/2021

 3 DARK AMBER 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*E. Micallef 550619 9/51426P 6P 8P 1P 1YB14/10/2020

 4 ALWAYS ARCHIE GBN, 18/08/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/2G. Prior 549053 7/6108(BDN)P 7P 8P 5P 3PD03/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MISS ZIVA 1 PPK, 30/03/2024, R2, YLast start placegetter 5/3A. Zarb 568037 4/21092Y 6Y 5Y 1Y 6PB19/01/2022

 2 VITNELL BALE GBN, 22/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Newham 550500 6/51705P 2P 1Y 3P 5PB16/10/2020

 3 DOONSIDE PADDY GUN, 07/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Keller 567583 2/11545P 2Y 1Y 2Y 2YD12/01/2022

 4 TORNADO TOMMY 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Withers 542634 7/51533P 5M 4P 2M 2YD12/11/2019

 5 SHE'S SOARING BUL, 16/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Hunter 574344 1/01504P 5P 3P 2P 4PB24/06/2022

 6 JUST PEBBLES 2 RIC, 22/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2W. Bradley 570581 4/31473P 4P 5Y 1Y 2YB29/12/2021

 7 TAXI DAVE RIC, 06/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Newham 541805 5/41174P 4Y 2Y 5Y 3YD25/01/2020

 8 JANELLE BALE RIC, 06/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. O'Regan 550168 1/01007P 5Y 7P 1Y 3YB08/10/2020

 9 CORPORAL TRIGGER 3 RIC, 05/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 542829 2/11007M 7P 6P 6P 2PB02/02/2020

 10 BEVAN BALE 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3T. O'Regan 549879 7/3966P 8P 3Y 3Y 7PD25/09/2020

 11 MY GIRL DAISY GRA, 05/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Baker 559418 3/2957P 8P 5Y 4Y 1YB27/02/2021

 12 LONG TALL SAMMY PPK, 10/02/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5P. Williams 536804 1/094(FEL)Y 1Y 6Y 6P 6PD11/05/2019

 13 DANA QUINN PPK, 17/02/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5T. O'Regan 560971 1/0908Y 2Y 8P 6P 3YD06/07/2021

 14 MALTESE EAGLE 2 GBN, 03/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Barton 542267 1/0884P 5P 6P 3Y 8YD03/02/2020

 15 INSTANT BULLET 3 GBN, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Barton 554896 1/0878P 4P 4P 7Y 3YB01/01/2021

 16 MARLEY TO EXCEL RIS, 02/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/4L. Polidano 539596 2/1866Y 3P 6Y 8P 6PD30/11/2019

 17 DUMPLING 2 RIC, 05/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Green 566091 4/3774P 8Y 6P 4P 7PB21/09/2021

 18 HEATER SCREAMER RIC, 18/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hoogenboom 559657 1/0727P 1Y 8P 7P 6YB25/05/2021

 19 KISSIN' COCO 2 RIS, 27/04/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/3P. Withers 542631 3/2697M 6M 4P 7M 6MB12/11/2019

 20 LITTLE BIT SUNNY 2 BUL, 07/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Sanotti 556628 2/1588P 6P 8P 6P 6YD21/11/2020

 21 AUSSIE CHEVY RIS, 04/05/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/2B. Williamson 550614 4/3488Y 6P 7Y 6Y 8PD17/10/2020

 22 AVA DEE GAR, 20/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Zarb 563970 2/0466P 8Y 8Y 6Y 8PB22/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PAVLOV BALE RIC, 06/05/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/2M. Newham 552697 8/01801P 4P 5P 6P 1PD22/12/2020

 2 FAULTLESS RIC, 21/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Hunter 558710 11/12884P 4P 1P 2P 1PB05/05/2021

 3 PEN PAUL 1 DUB, 04/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/2K. Vella 551006 9/31717P 3P 3P 3P 8PD27/10/2020

 4 ZIPPING BOWIE BEN, 24/04/2024, R6Weighted points score 3/1/2M. Newham 563402 6/11592P 4P 1P 4P 8PD19/08/2021

 5 DARK AMBER 1 RIC, 06/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 3/1/2E. Micallef 550619 9/31426P 6P 8P 1P 1YB14/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BALD HEAD SALLY RIC, 29/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2B. Richardson 555789 5/01564P 4P 2P 4P 3PB01/03/2021

 2 ROMY BALE TRA, 22/04/2024, R8Weighted points score 4/2/2M. Newham 559516 4/1726P 6P 5P 7P 7PB10/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MISS ZIVA 2 PPK, 30/03/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/4A. Zarb 568037 4/11092Y 6Y 5Y 1Y 6PB19/01/2022

 2 SILVER TIARA 2 GAR, 04/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Shearman 558013 3/21056P 7P 4P 6P 3PB21/04/2021

 3 CORPORAL TRIGGER 2 RIC, 05/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 542829 2/01007M 7P 6P 6P 2PB02/02/2020

 4 BEVAN BALE 1 RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2T. O'Regan 549879 7/3966P 8P 3Y 3Y 7PD25/09/2020

 5 INSTANT BULLET 2 GBN, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Barton 554896 1/0878P 4P 4P 7Y 3YB01/01/2021

 6 KISS OF FIRE 2 PPK, 30/03/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Smith 567357 1/0834Y 8P 6P 8P 1PB17/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SILVER TIARA 1 GAR, 04/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Shearman 558013 3/21056P 7P 4P 6P 3PB21/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 11 May 2024

Y M 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RICH'S DELIGHT 3 RIS, 20/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0468Y 7Y 7Y 4Y 6PB22/11/2020
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